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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Glass            M3539         1/46     1:24:00     2:49:05    6:28     2:49:05
2     Philip Schwartz        M3539         2/46     1:25:34     2:50:06    6:30     2:50:05
3     Justin Grassmeyer      M2024         1/13     1:27:46     2:57:02    6:46     2:57:01
4     Luke Larson            M0119          1/5     1:41:11     3:16:36    7:31     3:16:34
5     Michael Wunsch         M3539         3/46     1:40:28     3:17:27    7:32     3:17:21
6     Cyrus Bernard          M3034         1/33     1:40:28     3:21:07    7:41     3:21:01
7     Keith Wilson           M2529         1/17     1:36:34     3:21:17    7:41     3:21:16
8     Nason Newberg          M3539         4/46     1:41:04     3:22:44    7:44     3:22:22
9     Cade Remsburg          M3539         5/46     1:39:47     3:24:20    7:48     3:24:19
10    Nathan Morey           M3034         2/33     1:42:45     3:27:24    7:55     3:27:23
11    Isaac Vandyke          M2529         2/17     1:40:09     3:28:55    7:59     3:28:44
12    Eric Beazley           M4549         1/28     1:42:51     3:29:24    8:00     3:29:21
13    Bryan Hay              M3539         6/46     1:46:40     3:30:46    8:02     3:30:28
14    Jesse Rahn             M3034         3/33     1:49:24     3:30:57    8:03     3:30:40
15    Dave Yanchek           M5559         1/19     1:47:56     3:31:45    8:05     3:31:30
16    Fernando Bosseloo      M5559         2/19     1:46:35     3:31:45    8:05     3:31:38
17    Patrick Saxton         M3539         7/46     1:49:10     3:33:00    8:08     3:32:57
18    Claire Saxton          F3034         1/27     1:49:11     3:33:00    8:08     3:32:57
19    Kevin Abraszek         M4549         2/28     1:49:48     3:38:19    8:20     3:38:15
20    Adam Kahle             M2024         2/13     1:51:06     3:39:00    8:21     3:38:35
21    Jason Nicholas         M4044         1/31     1:51:19     3:39:17    8:22     3:38:54
22    Bryan Lass             M3034         4/33     1:45:06     3:39:12    8:22     3:38:55
23    Eva Gut                F2529         1/21     1:52:03     3:39:15    8:22     3:39:02
24    Ben Sayler             M4044         2/31     1:44:09     3:39:40    8:23     3:39:22
25    Jeff Kirshenbaum       M4549         3/28     1:48:52     3:39:54    8:24     3:39:45
26    Caleb Swan             M2024         3/13     1:40:25     3:40:29    8:25     3:40:13
27    Phil Uecker            M4549         4/28     1:51:35     3:41:42    8:28     3:41:28
28    Lauren Klima           F2529         2/21     1:47:19     3:42:13    8:29     3:42:08
29    Glen McCloud           M3539         8/46     1:43:30     3:42:33    8:30     3:42:31
30    John Matthesen         M4044         3/31     1:50:31     3:43:00    8:30     3:42:40
31    Chisolm McDonald       M2024         4/13     1:53:31     3:44:30    8:34     3:44:17
32    David Holland          M3034         5/33     1:53:34     3:44:30    8:34     3:44:18
33    Landon Hanson          M2024         5/13     1:50:37     3:45:10    8:35     3:44:34
34    Matt Wieczorek         M2024         6/13     1:45:10     3:44:43    8:35     3:44:38
35    Stanley Hup            M5559         3/19     1:53:18     3:45:06    8:35     3:44:43
36    Joanna Fromm           F3034         2/27     1:55:21     3:44:56    8:35     3:44:49
37    David Braley           M5054         1/30     1:50:12     3:45:22    8:36     3:45:15
38    Shannon Galinat        M4044         4/31     1:52:03     3:48:46    8:44     3:48:41
39    Kevin Chenoweth        M4044         5/31     1:48:33     3:50:26    8:48     3:50:21
40    Brooks Slama           M4044         6/31     1:51:34     3:50:55    8:49     3:50:49
41    Chris Lyon             M3034         6/33     1:55:33     3:52:21    8:50     3:51:01
42    Arline Welch           F3034         3/27     1:57:36     3:52:20    8:52     3:52:03
43    Keena Byrd-Moro        F2529         3/21     1:57:35     3:52:42    8:52     3:52:09
44    John Moro              M2529         3/17     1:57:40     3:52:42    8:52     3:52:10
45    Royce Shields          M6064         1/11     1:52:49     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:31
46    Garrett Shields        M2529         4/17     1:52:50     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:31
47    John Kendrick          M5054         2/30     1:57:14     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:29
48    Steven Sokoloski       M3034         7/33     1:50:10     3:54:02    8:55     3:53:37
49    Eric Hauge             M3034         8/33     1:49:30     3:53:56    8:56     3:53:38
50    Greg Taylor            M6569          1/8     2:02:44     3:55:04    8:58     3:54:47
51    Lillian Hoffman        F3034         4/27     1:56:40     3:55:46    8:58     3:54:55
52    Paul Hanusa            M5054         3/30     1:53:39     3:55:12    8:59     3:55:09
53    Peter Taylor           M3034         9/33     1:52:56     3:55:30    8:59     3:55:22
54    Perry Dehaan           M3539         9/46     1:49:00     3:55:34    9:00     3:55:30
55    Bonnie Keefe           F4549         1/32     1:56:23     3:55:37    9:00     3:55:33
56    Stephanie Braun        F4044         1/23     1:57:26     3:56:19    9:01     3:55:52
57    Liv Fetterman          F3034         5/27     1:57:23     3:56:19    9:01     3:55:52
58    Christian Pavelka      M0119          2/5     1:55:00     3:56:36    9:01     3:55:54
59    Gabrielle Popoff       F3539         1/13     1:54:04     3:56:09    9:01     3:56:01
60    Ashley Koester         F3034         6/27     1:55:49     3:58:00    9:05     3:57:48
61    Courtney Koester       F3034         7/27     1:55:51     3:58:00    9:05     3:57:48
62    George Hershey         M5559         4/19     1:51:49     3:58:06    9:06     3:58:01
63    Craig Wiste            M5559         5/19     1:59:48     3:59:13    9:07     3:58:42
64    William Shelton        M3034        10/33     1:56:30     3:58:54    9:07     3:58:43
65    Brea Larson            F3539         2/13     2:01:43     3:59:30    9:07     3:58:49
66    Terry Trone            M3539        10/46     2:01:40     3:59:30    9:07     3:58:49
67    Josilyn McGuinness     F3034         8/27     2:00:09     3:59:03    9:08     3:58:54
68    Chris Stores           M3034        11/33     1:51:45     3:59:07    9:08     3:58:55
69    John Anderson          M3539        11/46     2:00:51     3:59:55    9:08     3:59:17
70    Ki Fanning             M4044         7/31     1:54:08     4:00:09    9:09     3:59:28
71    Mikayla Mitzel         F2024         1/10     1:59:20     4:02:25    9:13     4:01:18
72    Kendra Crisman         F2024         2/10     1:54:25     4:01:50    9:14     4:01:35
73    Mike McGuigan          M4044         8/31     2:03:13     4:01:55    9:14     4:01:40
74    Greg Loos              M4044         9/31     1:50:35     4:01:55    9:14     4:01:48
75    Jeff Rode              M5559         6/19     2:04:45     4:03:16    9:14     4:01:52
76    Bruce Fain             M5054         4/30     1:56:22     4:04:02    9:16     4:02:38
77    David Bergeron         M5559         7/19     2:11:20     4:03:26    9:17     4:03:11
78    Shannon Hays           F3034         9/27     2:03:17     4:03:25    9:18     4:03:23
79    Ryan Cammack           M3034        12/33     1:54:50     4:06:14    9:23     4:05:32
80    Jim Hadd               M3539        12/46     1:51:37     4:06:54    9:25     4:06:42
81    Bill Berenson          M5559         8/19     1:57:11     4:07:23    9:27     4:07:16
82    James Elsing           M6569          2/8     1:52:59     4:08:42    9:27     4:07:33
83    Jessica Lauer          F2024         3/10     2:01:21     4:09:15    9:29     4:08:07
84    Zachary Rynew          M3539        13/46     1:52:37     4:08:23    9:29     4:08:17
85    Brian Mazeski          M3539        14/46     2:03:02     4:08:50    9:29     4:08:28
86    Lori Ladd              F4549         2/32     2:06:54     4:09:46    9:32     4:09:36
87    Justin Johns           M2529         5/17     1:49:48     4:10:09    9:33     4:10:01
88    Van Dewald             M4044        10/31     2:06:43     4:11:30    9:35     4:10:57
89    Douglas Honebein       M4549         5/28     2:03:30     4:12:38    9:36     4:11:12
90    Mike Hefti             M3034        13/33     1:55:58     4:11:34    9:36     4:11:23
91    Cory Brown             M2529         6/17     1:54:29     4:11:45    9:37     4:11:39
92    Brent Cornelison       M3539        15/46     2:00:25     4:12:01    9:37     4:11:43
93    Brad Wilkins           M4549         6/28     2:02:40     4:12:34    9:38     4:12:12
94    Chip Southern          M4044        11/31     1:49:09     4:12:38    9:39     4:12:34
95    Patrick Baumann        M5559         9/19     2:01:47     4:13:22    9:39     4:12:37
96    Robin Schrempp         F4549         3/32     2:08:03     4:14:09    9:40     4:13:16
97    Audra Sayler           F4044         2/23     2:03:22     4:13:53    9:41     4:13:30
98    Kris Bickett           F3539         3/13     1:57:17     4:14:50    9:44     4:14:39
99    Peter Ripmaster        M3539        16/46     2:10:14     4:15:03    9:44     4:14:52
100   John Encarnacion       M3539        17/46     1:57:50     4:15:22    9:45     4:15:09
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101   Sundi Ford-Romaine     F3034        10/27     2:07:40     4:15:56    9:46     4:15:28
102   Dan Springob           M4549         7/28     2:17:08     4:17:34    9:48     4:16:26
103   Steve Curry            M3539        18/46     2:02:33     4:17:06    9:49     4:16:58
104   Chris Davis            F5559          1/8     2:09:32     4:18:47    9:51     4:17:40
105   Don Doten              M3034        14/33     2:06:01     4:19:03    9:51     4:17:43
106   Vincent Ma             M4044        12/31     2:10:38     4:18:18    9:52     4:18:14
107   Dave Schaufler         M5054         5/30     1:59:38     4:18:31    9:52     4:18:25
108   Leonard Behrens        M3034        15/33     2:05:51     4:20:23    9:54     4:19:02
109   Timothy Doolan         M2529         7/17     2:00:22     4:19:50    9:54     4:19:18
110   Chad Vickers           M4044        13/31     1:56:43     4:20:02    9:55     4:19:26
111   Gil Barker             M5559        10/19     2:04:43     4:20:17    9:55     4:19:46
112   Matt Gross             M3034        16/33     1:56:38     4:21:05    9:56     4:20:15
113   Mike Berve             M2024         7/13     2:00:50     4:21:51   10:00     4:21:51
114   Tony Day               M4044        14/31     2:03:03     4:22:13   10:00     4:21:51
115   Robert Alexander       M3034        17/33     2:15:58     4:22:32   10:00     4:21:59
116   Nathaniel Kavan        M2024         8/13     2:10:16     4:22:35   10:01     4:22:11
117   Jennifer Harroff       F2529         4/21     2:07:05     4:24:07   10:04     4:23:40
118   Gregory Seeger         M3539        19/46     2:04:34     4:23:53   10:04     4:23:41
119   Grace Lonning          F5054         1/18     2:12:19     4:25:06   10:05     4:24:11
120   Jamey Balthazor        M3539        20/46     2:08:17     4:25:47   10:06     4:24:20
121   Aaron Goodwin          M2529         8/17     2:01:05     4:26:24   10:07     4:25:03
122   Brian Keintz           M4549         8/28     1:55:59     4:25:55   10:09     4:25:51
123   Tim Pavelka            M5054         6/30     2:02:55     4:27:31   10:12     4:26:50
124   Sam Ferebee            M4044        15/31     2:01:21     4:28:56   10:15     4:28:31
125   Gerald Joest           M3539        21/46     2:16:43     4:29:26   10:16     4:28:54
126   Michael Oliszczak      M5054         7/30     2:16:14     4:29:33   10:17     4:29:09
127   Jason Schommer         M3034        18/33     2:02:04     4:29:46   10:17     4:29:18
128   Michael Zahrowski      M2529         9/17     2:08:06     4:30:23   10:18     4:29:38
129   Sarah Sokoloski        F3034        11/27     2:14:58     4:30:43   10:20     4:30:19
130   Eric Jorczak           M3034        19/33     2:06:13     4:31:30   10:20     4:30:23
131   Michael Rice           M6064         2/11     2:16:55     4:30:58   10:20     4:30:36
132   Courtney Barden Peters F4549         4/32     2:18:16     4:32:04   10:22     4:31:35
133   Clifford McBeath       M3034        20/33     2:06:21     4:32:39   10:24     4:32:11
134   Stephanie Lauer        F2529         5/21     2:04:52     4:35:11   10:28     4:34:04
135   Christine Black        F3539         4/13     2:19:14     4:36:36   10:31     4:35:32
136   Christopher Nemec      M2529        10/17     2:25:11     4:36:42   10:32     4:35:59
137   Nancy Hougland         F5054         2/18     2:15:18     4:36:57   10:33     4:36:02
138   Scott Nauman           M3539        22/46     2:02:50     4:37:05   10:35     4:36:55
139   John Carboni           M5559        11/19     2:17:50     4:37:48   10:35     4:37:13
140   Michele Miller         F4549         5/32     2:24:14     4:37:27   10:35     4:37:14
141   Jane Mohler            F5559          2/8     2:19:23     4:38:54   10:36     4:37:23
142   Iva Lightsey           F5054         3/18     2:06:55     4:37:49   10:36     4:37:39
143   Joanne Bockhorn        F5054         4/18     2:18:50     4:38:24   10:37     4:37:46
144   John Fenske            M5054         8/30     2:12:12     4:40:19   10:37     4:38:03
145   Chancie Baenen         F2529         6/21     2:14:53     4:39:40   10:38     4:38:11
146   Harold Boxberger       M5054         9/30     2:08:01     4:38:56   10:38     4:38:35
147   Jennifer Drake         F3034        12/27     2:14:30     4:39:42   10:40     4:39:03
148   Dean Pellegrino        M4044        16/31     2:03:07     4:39:43   10:40     4:39:20
149   Tonya Vander Molen     F2529         7/21     2:10:25     4:40:28   10:40     4:39:25
150   Shelly Hanson          F4044         3/23     2:10:55     4:40:35   10:41     4:39:30
151   Kathryn Vandel         F3034        13/27     2:15:00     4:40:31   10:41     4:39:32
152   Terry Anderson         M4549         9/28     2:07:05     4:43:04   10:45     4:41:36
153   Marta Ostler           F4044         4/23     2:23:41     4:42:39   10:46     4:41:54
154   Lisa Mohatt            F4044         5/23     2:23:40     4:42:40   10:46     4:41:54
155   David Holman           M5054        10/30     2:02:55     4:42:26   10:46     4:41:55
156   Thomas Pratt           M2529        11/17     2:13:23     4:42:25   10:46     4:41:56
157   Dave Hazen             M5559        12/19     2:10:47     4:43:50   10:49     4:43:06
158   Joe Rizza              M6064         3/11     2:20:09     4:43:40   10:50     4:43:26
159   Theresa Nimegeers      F5054         5/18     2:15:52     4:44:29   10:51     4:44:00
160   Trayce Gannon          F4044         6/23     2:24:10     4:44:35   10:51     4:44:05
161   Lindsey Smith          F2024         4/10     2:19:18     4:44:53   10:52     4:44:19
162   Ralph Blanchard        M5559        13/19     2:12:55     4:45:40   10:54     4:45:25
163   George Sunderland      M5559        14/19     2:33:34     4:47:17   10:55     4:45:38
164   Jeff Bockhorn          M5054        11/30     2:14:27     4:47:22   10:57     4:46:44
165   Ken Lenz               M6064         4/11     2:10:36     4:47:53   10:58     4:47:15
166   Mike Thompson          M4549        10/28     2:28:25     4:48:09   10:59     4:47:30
167   Michael Langhoff       M5054        12/30     2:18:05     4:48:10   10:59     4:47:40
168   Jennifer Beardsley     F4549         6/32     2:24:10     4:49:56   11:01     4:48:25
169   Sarah Gross            F2529         8/21     2:19:45     4:50:06   11:03     4:49:15
170   Mike Rogers            M3539        23/46     2:10:19     4:49:42   11:04     4:49:33
171   Jesse Morris           M2024         9/13     2:07:52     4:50:27   11:05     4:50:00
172   Jeff Pettett           M5054        13/30     2:37:43     4:53:05   11:08     4:51:25
173   James Cornelison       M6569          3/8     2:23:48     4:53:11   11:11     4:52:50
174   Waldo Burnham          M7074          1/3     2:38:14     4:53:47   11:12     4:53:02
175   Ernst Steffen          M5559        15/19     2:20:29     4:53:41   11:12     4:53:12
176   Sheryl Cornelison      F3539         5/13     2:25:07     4:53:42   11:12     4:53:25
177   Dave Duffy             M4044        17/31     2:19:21     4:54:24   11:13     4:53:34
178   David McCullough       M6569          4/8     2:16:52     4:53:53   11:13     4:53:47
179   Wendell Lafave         M6064         5/11     2:23:22     4:54:06   11:13     4:53:50
180   Charles Dodd           M4549        11/28     2:28:31     4:55:51   11:15     4:54:38
181   Lisa Dodd              F4044         7/23     2:28:23     4:55:51   11:15     4:54:38
182   Donna Wagner           F5054         6/18     2:23:14     4:56:02   11:15     4:54:44
183   Marty Black            M4044        18/31     2:06:10     4:55:06   11:16     4:55:00
184   Elizabeth Persons      F4044         8/23     2:19:04     4:56:15   11:18     4:56:01
185   Denise Rollinson       F5559          3/8     2:31:09     4:57:25   11:19     4:56:27
186   Dane Weiner            M3539        24/46     2:18:19     4:56:55   11:20     4:56:43
187   Janet Petersen         F3539         6/13     2:30:54     4:57:25   11:20     4:56:51
188   Danika Springob        F2024         5/10     2:21:07     4:58:07   11:21     4:56:58
189   Jedidiah Fischer       M2529        12/17     2:30:30     4:58:32   11:22     4:57:29
190   Loren Janke            M4549        12/28     2:24:30     4:58:06   11:22     4:57:30
191   Haley Johnson          F0119          1/1     2:31:29     4:58:58   11:22     4:57:32
192   Mike Kennedy           M3539        25/46     2:12:18     4:57:59   11:22     4:57:37
193   Richard Ogden          M4549        13/28     2:24:56     4:58:57   11:22     4:57:49
194   Christine Heidebrink   F4044         9/23     2:22:29     4:58:52   11:23     4:58:10
195   Sara Feldt             F3034        14/27     2:33:07     4:59:16   11:24     4:58:21
196   Tara Bitz              F3034        15/27     2:28:28     4:59:41   11:25     4:58:52
197   Scott Kurzer           M4044        19/31     2:05:45     5:00:07   11:27     4:59:51
198   John Meyer             M3539        26/46     2:28:08     5:01:00   11:29     5:00:35
199   Ryan Anderson          M3034        21/33     2:26:59     5:01:56   11:30     5:01:11
200   Diana Krieg            F4549         7/32     2:34:48     5:02:26   11:31     5:01:32
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201   Nate Bashaw            M3034        22/33     2:13:16     5:03:08   11:32     5:02:03
202   Dana Borowski          F3539         7/13     2:26:06     5:03:05   11:33     5:02:32
203   Daniel Hillman         M4044        20/31     2:06:04     5:02:57   11:33     5:02:37
204   Peter Wasik            M2529        13/17     2:14:35     5:04:08   11:34     5:03:01
205   Alana Cassidy          F4044        10/23     2:25:51     5:05:07   11:37     5:04:14
206   Maria Bender           F2024         6/10     2:27:06     5:06:25   11:39     5:05:08
207   Sid Muller             F4044        11/23     2:26:08     5:06:04   11:39     5:05:13
208   Linette Hinderman      F4044        12/23     2:29:08     5:06:42   11:40     5:05:31
209   Candace Gustafson      F2529         9/21     2:26:37     5:06:12   11:40     5:05:40
210   Allen Thomas           M5054        14/30     2:30:15     5:06:19   11:42     5:06:10
211   Elizabeth Butler       F3034        16/27     2:31:19     5:07:40   11:43     5:06:48
212   Patrick Wellner        M3034        23/33     2:03:22     5:07:32   11:43     5:06:49
213   Stacy Allen            F2529        10/21     2:28:08     5:07:38   11:44     5:07:02
214   Reynaldo Gonzalez Jr   M3539        27/46     2:10:31     5:08:02   11:44     5:07:22
215   Greg Milbrandt         M4549        14/28     2:07:15     5:08:36   11:46     5:08:06
216   Chantal Nez            F2529        11/21     2:24:53     5:09:07   11:47     5:08:24
217   Matthew Holsten        M5054        15/30     2:36:57     5:12:55   11:54     5:11:42
218   Craig Johnson          M5559        16/19     2:31:33     5:14:04   11:56     5:12:39
219   Jason Wiese            M3539        28/46     2:22:20     5:14:00   11:58     5:13:19
220   Ashley Rauert          F2529        12/21     2:31:36     5:14:36   11:59     5:13:42
221   Nancy Wentink          F5559          4/8     2:36:36     5:15:02   11:59     5:13:54
222   Andrew Meiklejohn      M4044        21/31     2:23:51     5:15:32   12:01     5:14:30
223   Stephen Clark          M5054        16/30     2:35:55     5:16:15   12:03     5:15:24
224   Deb Whipple            F4549         8/32     2:40:07     5:17:03   12:05     5:16:20
225   Nita Jardee            F4549         9/32     2:13:12     5:18:40   12:09     5:18:11
226   Brooke Maddox          F3034        17/27     2:34:29     5:19:23   12:11     5:18:57
227   Steven Alley           M5054        17/30     2:34:20     5:19:23   12:11     5:18:57
228   Todd Maddox            M4044        22/31     2:13:59     5:19:23   12:11     5:18:57
229   John Pattillo          M4044        23/31     2:30:28     5:19:49   12:11     5:19:11
230   Jen Creed              F2529        13/21     2:33:46     5:20:55   12:12     5:19:27
231   Sarah McCord           F2529        14/21     2:33:46     5:20:55   12:12     5:19:27
232   Michael Smith          M3034        24/33     2:03:38     5:20:20   12:13     5:19:52
233   Melvin Red Hawk        M5559        17/19     2:32:04     5:22:16   12:15     5:20:49
234   Debra Darschewski      F4044        13/23     2:43:46     5:24:09   12:22     5:23:36
235   Barney Schneider       F3034        18/27     2:40:57     5:24:39   12:22     5:23:48
236   Lisa Bailey            F3539         8/13     2:34:59     5:25:14   12:23     5:24:15
237   Julie Amadon           F4549        10/32     2:36:45     5:28:49   12:31     5:27:51
238   Robin Loen             F5054         7/18     2:37:29     5:29:08   12:33     5:28:30
239   Jeff Loen              M5559        18/19     2:37:29     5:29:08   12:33     5:28:31
240   Michael Porter         M4549        15/28     2:38:36     5:29:13   12:33     5:28:38
241   James Narva            M5054        18/30     2:25:28     5:29:58   12:35     5:29:33
242   Robert Gates           M5054        19/30     2:41:05     5:31:11   12:36     5:29:56
243   Kari Logwood           F5054         8/18     2:40:20     5:30:42   12:36     5:30:04
244   Elizabeth Moroney      F4549        11/32     2:37:14     5:31:04   12:37     5:30:17
245   Peggy Nelson           F6064          1/5     2:35:18     5:31:48   12:38     5:30:59
246   Anthony Maples         M4044        24/31     2:30:34     5:31:31   12:39     5:31:14
247   Jose Nieves-Campos     M5054        20/30     2:39:00     5:33:16   12:41     5:31:58
248   Molly Rausch           F3034        19/27     2:40:07     5:33:42   12:42     5:32:28
249   Diane Rich             F4549        12/32     2:40:45     5:33:15   12:42     5:32:31
250   Wes Hanson             M5054        21/30     2:31:29     5:34:22   12:44     5:33:29
251   Don Adrian             M4044        25/31     2:35:21     5:34:29   12:44     5:33:36
252   Sara Kjose             F2024         7/10     2:39:25     5:35:30   12:47     5:34:39
253   Levi Drake             M3034        25/33     2:25:25     5:37:15   12:51     5:36:37
254   Miles Miller           M2529        14/17     2:20:50     5:37:59   12:52     5:36:41
255   Kerry Fisher           F5559          5/8     2:29:17     5:38:28   12:53     5:37:19
256   Jeffrey Bishop         M5054        22/30     2:18:24     5:38:49   12:56     5:38:31
257   Diane Knutson          F2529        15/21     2:39:49     5:40:37   12:59     5:40:03
258   Tom Tudor              M6569          5/8     2:27:27     5:40:47   13:00     5:40:22
259   Larry Kelley           M4549        16/28     2:55:55     5:41:54   13:01     5:40:57
260   Jason Deutsch          M3539        29/46     2:39:13     5:43:12   13:03     5:41:53
261   Joshua Crabtree        M3034        26/33     2:39:14     5:43:12   13:03     5:41:53
262   Nickolas Brown         M5054        23/30     2:33:16     5:44:06   13:07     5:43:34
263   Andy Espey             M5054        24/30     2:52:08     5:44:40   13:07     5:43:38
264   Stephen Miller         M4549        17/28     2:47:26     5:44:21   13:09     5:44:07
265   Annette Bissinger      F4044        14/23     2:41:30     5:45:58   13:10     5:44:35
266   Derek Bissinger        M4549        18/28     2:41:29     5:45:59   13:10     5:44:36
267   Michael Nielsen        M3539        30/46     2:37:19     5:45:30   13:11     5:45:00
268   Laurie Lindstrom       F4549        13/32     2:49:36     5:46:50   13:12     5:45:37
269   Susie Sunderland       F6064          2/5     2:45:18     5:46:47   13:12     5:45:42
270   Karla Starkey          F5054         9/18     2:44:12     5:47:07   13:14     5:46:42
271   Mary Summers           F6064          3/5     2:44:13     5:47:08   13:15     5:46:44
272   Michael Hilt           M3034        27/33     2:37:12     5:48:50   13:18     5:48:17
273   Bobbi Drueke           F3034        20/27     2:37:12     5:48:50   13:18     5:48:17
274   Rebecca Pohlman        F4549        14/32     2:52:55     5:49:45   13:19     5:48:34
275   Aprille Vasu           F3034        21/27     2:37:39     5:49:41   13:19     5:48:50
276   Michael Long           M3539        31/46     2:46:55     5:50:47   13:21     5:49:22
277   Shane Tucker           M4044        26/31     2:25:24     5:49:42   13:21     5:49:22
278   Will Mullins           M3539        32/46     2:20:52     5:50:10   13:21     5:49:33
279   Kenneth O'Connor       M7074          2/3     2:51:04     5:52:39   13:26     5:51:34
280   Laura Arbury Snodgrass F5054        10/18     2:46:48     5:53:09   13:27     5:52:06
281   Shu-Hua Wang           F4549        15/32     2:47:57     5:54:56   13:30     5:53:29
282   Nancy Hillman          F4549        16/32     2:50:51     5:54:23   13:31     5:54:03
283   Mary Ritz              F5559          6/8     2:52:38     5:57:09   13:38     5:56:48
284   Sharon Andrews         F5054        11/18     2:10:17     5:57:59   13:40     5:57:59
285   Elizabeth Nelson       F3034        22/27     2:43:53     6:00:55   13:45     5:59:51
286   Thomas Pearson         M3539        33/46     2:45:52     6:00:50   13:45     5:59:53
287   Crystal Pearson        F3034        23/27     2:45:52     6:00:50   13:45     5:59:53
288   Paige Cline            F4549        17/32     3:00:31     6:02:36   13:48     6:01:11
289   Pam Spencer            F4549        18/32     2:58:22     6:02:36   13:48     6:01:11
290   Kenny Baker            M5054        25/30     2:31:20     6:03:27   13:50     6:02:23
291   Colleen Weadick        F4549        19/32     3:17:19     6:03:52   13:52     6:02:55
292   Joseph Monks           M3034        28/33     2:24:26     6:03:34   13:52     6:03:11
293   Karen Kramer           F5054        12/18     3:15:27     6:04:48   13:53     6:03:33
294   Stacey Curry           F3539         9/13     2:51:42     6:05:10   13:54     6:04:04
295   Ruth Walsh             F4044        15/23     2:49:07     6:05:03   13:55     6:04:28
296   Paul Steele            M6569          6/8     2:50:53     6:05:33   13:55     6:04:37
297   Cindy Honebein         F4549        20/32     2:55:43     6:06:41   13:57     6:05:15
298   John Marsden           M6064         6/11     2:37:29     6:05:49   13:57     6:05:19
299   Sarah Marsden          F2529        16/21     2:37:30     6:05:50   13:57     6:05:19
300   Cindy Lefebvre         F4549        21/32     2:37:58     6:06:36   13:57     6:05:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kathy Schmidt          F6569          1/2     3:06:06     6:07:03   13:58     6:05:54
302   Alan Fuerst            M4549        19/28     2:49:25     6:07:32   13:59     6:06:07
303   Cindy Jones            F4044        16/23     2:40:55     6:07:32   14:00     6:06:30
304   Jordin Lursen          M3034        29/33     2:56:30     6:08:35   14:01     6:07:03
305   Laura Roggy            F4549        22/32     2:34:35     6:08:37   14:02     6:07:18
306   Christopher Lemon      M3034        30/33     2:49:43     6:08:21   14:02     6:07:21
307   J J Teskey             M3539        34/46     2:42:19     6:11:20   14:10     6:10:45
308   Dave Barnhart          M3539        35/46     2:47:36     6:13:06   14:13     6:12:12
309   Joshua Kruntorad       M0119          3/5     2:23:47     6:14:03   14:16     6:13:43
310   Doug Lefebvre          M4549        20/28     2:39:13     6:17:27   14:22     6:16:10
311   Jeremie Pollard        M3539        36/46                 6:17:12   14:23     6:16:36
312   Alan Rickel            M5054        26/30     3:00:54     6:18:29   14:24     6:17:07
313   Robert Whay            M5054        27/30     3:02:19     6:23:05   14:35     6:21:44
314   Kim Hamburger          F4549        23/32     3:11:46     6:30:30   14:52     6:29:08
315   Sheila Lafave          F5559          7/8     3:11:48     6:30:54   14:53     6:29:36
316   Rhonda Triggs          F4549        24/32     3:04:43     6:34:02   15:01     6:33:09
317   Benjamin Ganser        M3539        37/46     2:56:53     6:34:48   15:02     6:33:48
318   April Donovan          F3539        10/13     3:02:13     6:38:34   15:11     6:37:46
319   Malory Peterson        F2529        17/21     3:10:03     6:41:38   15:19     6:41:01
320   Kimberley Miller       F5054        13/18     3:27:49     6:43:17   15:21     6:42:00
321   Pat Johnson            F5559          8/8     3:27:41     6:43:18   15:21     6:42:00
322   Laura Cox              F2529        18/21     3:14:21     6:43:30   15:23     6:42:54
323   Ryan Carey             M3539        38/46     2:03:04     6:43:18   15:23     6:42:56
324   Jennifer Nelson        F4044        17/23     3:11:47     6:44:25   15:24     6:43:15
325   Robert Barnes          M6064         7/11     3:11:47     6:44:26   15:24     6:43:15
326   Angie Krueger          F3539        11/13     3:11:59     6:46:24   15:28     6:45:12
327   Stephanie Smith        F4549        25/32     3:20:11     6:46:56   15:30     6:45:43
328   Sheila Stockdale       F5054        14/18     3:17:01     6:48:30   15:32     6:46:58
329   Jerry Dunn             M6569          7/8     3:09:43     6:48:01   15:35     6:48:01
330   Elaine Doll-Dunn       F7074          1/1     3:09:43     6:48:01   15:35     6:48:01
331   Robert Shearer         M6064         8/11     3:26:59     6:52:49   15:44     6:52:01
332   William Baker          M6569          8/8     3:24:41     6:58:26   15:59     6:58:24
333   Joan Wiese             F3539        12/13     3:21:47     7:01:47   16:05     7:01:07
334   Margaret Oreilly       F5054        15/18     3:28:24     7:02:50   16:06     7:01:26
335   Shawna Hawkins         F4044        18/23     3:28:24     7:02:50   16:06     7:01:26
336   Lance Miller           M3539        39/46     3:14:07     7:06:13   16:15     7:05:31
337   Kathryn Young          F4549        26/32     3:28:02     7:11:43   16:28     7:11:08
338   Nathan Joseph Olson    M0119          4/5     3:16:14     7:14:18   16:33     7:13:30
339   Dave Mari              M3539        40/46     3:35:48     7:16:50   16:37     7:15:04
340   Mark Moran             M5054        28/30     3:26:46     7:25:08   16:56     7:23:38
341   Joan Van Arsdale       F4044        19/23     3:36:50     7:28:10   17:05     7:27:22
342   Bobbi Galindo          F3034        24/27     3:36:50     7:28:10   17:05     7:27:23
343   Guadalupe Galindo      M3034        31/33     3:36:50     7:28:10   17:05     7:27:24
344   Edmund Loy             M3034        32/33     3:45:21     7:33:19   17:17     7:32:29
345   Brenda Russell         F5054        16/18     3:59:10     8:18:43   19:00     8:17:27
346   Lynn Corson            F6064          4/5     3:59:10     8:18:43   19:00     8:17:27
347   Richard Wolfe          M7074          3/3     4:09:37     8:31:14   19:29     8:30:08
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